
Join as a family
Simply complete this form and 
return it to us at:
Freepost RTHA-JRSU-SSJX, 
Membership Team, 
The Woodland Trust,  
Kempton Way, 
Grantham NG31 6LL  



2

Your family

Grown ups + 1 child (£5/month)

Grown ups + 2 children (£6/month)

Grown ups + 3 children (£7/month)

Buying membership  
for a larger family or as a gift?

Call our membership team on 
0330 333 3300.

Main parent/guardian details

Title (optional)

First name

Last name

Email

Telephone number 
(optional)

Second parent/guardian details (leave blank if not applicable)

Title (optional)

First name

Last name

Who is the membership for?

Email

Telephone number 
(optional)

M16FAMGEN



3

Child 1 details

First name

Last name

Date of birth  
(So we can send 
the right activities) D D M M Y Y Y Y

Child 2 details (leave blank if not applicable)

First name

Last name

Date of birth  
(So we can send 
the right activities) D D M M Y Y Y Y

Child 3 details (leave blank if not applicable)

First name

Last name

Date of birth  
(So we can send 
the right activities) D D M M Y YY Y



4

Your address

Address line 1

Address line 2 
(optional)

Town or city

County (optional)

Postcode



5

Find out what we’re doing for woods and trees
When you provide us with your personal details we use them for several 
purposes to carry out our work protecting, restoring and creating woodland 
across the UK. Like to know more? Please check our legitimate interest 
statement.  We may contact you by post and telephone about our work and how 
you can support us unless you tell us not to.

We’d also love to keep in touch with you about our news, appeals, campaigns, 
events, products and the ways you can get involved. Once you have submitted 
your information you will be able to change how we contact you and what we 
send you using our permission portal.

How would you like us to keep in touch with you?

By email

Yes, please

No, thank you

By telephone

Yes, please

No, thank you

By post

Yes, please

No, thank you

Your privacy is our priority

We promise to keep your details safe and will never sell them. Need extra 
reassurance? Our privacy policy explains all. If you would like to change the way 
you hear from us, how we use your information or do not want to receive any 
marketing from us – just email supporters@woodlandtrust.org.uk, call 0330 
333 3300 or visit our online permission portal.

CS13

https://www.woodlandtrust.org.uk/legitimate-interests/
https://www.woodlandtrust.org.uk/legitimate-interests/
https://woodlandtrust.yourpreferencecentre.com/
https://www.woodlandtrust.org.uk/privacy-policy
mailto:supporters%40woodlandtrust.org.uk?subject=Marketing%20preferences
https://woodlandtrust.yourpreferencecentre.com/


6

Add Gift Aid

Boost your donation by 25% at no 
extra cost to you.

I confirm that I am a UK taxpayer and I understand that if I pay less income 
tax and/or capital gains tax in the current tax year than the amount of Gift Aid 
claimed on all my donations it is my responsibility to pay the difference. Find out 
more about Gift Aid.

Yes, add Gift Aid

If you ticked yes, please confirm that:

This is my own money. I am not paying in donations made by a third party.

I am not receiving anything in return for my donation.

I am not making a donation as part of a sweepstake, raffle or lottery.

No, do not add Gift Aid



7

Pay for your membership 
by Direct Debit

Instruction to your bank or 
building society to pay by 
Direct Debit

Name(s) of account holder(s)

Bank/building society account number

Branch sort code

Name of bank/building society

Bank/building society address

Bank postcode

Reference number (to be completed by 
The Woodland Trust)

9 03 2 6 1

Service user number

Instruction to your bank or building 
society 
Please pay The Woodland Trust 
Direct Debits from the account 
detailed in this instruction subject to 
the safeguards assured by the Direct 
Debit Guarantee. I understand that 
this instruction may remain with The 
Woodland Trust and, if so, details will 
be passed electronically to my Bank/
Building Society. Registered office: 
The Woodland Trust, Kempton Way, 
Grantham, Lincolnshire, NG31 6LL.

Signature(s)

Date

D D M M Y Y Y Y

Banks and Building Societies may not accept Direct Debit Instructions 
for some types of account.



8

Pay for your membership by 

cheque or credit/debit card

Please debit my credit/debit card:

Card type

Card number

Expiry date

M M Y Y

I enclose a cheque made payable to: The Woodland Trust. Please write your name 
and address on the reverse.

Signature(s)



The Woodland Trust, Kempton Way, Grantham, Lincolnshire NG31 6LL

woodlandtrust.org.uk
The Woodland Trust and Woodland Trust Nature Detectives logos are registered trademarks. The Woodland Trust is a charity registered in 

England and Wales number 294344 and in Scotland number SC038885.  A non-profit-making company limited by guarantee.  
Registered in England number 1982873.  13840 12/20


	1 child: Off
	2 children: Off
	3 children: Off
	Parent title (optional): 
	Parent first name: 
	Parent last name: 
	Parent email: 
	Parent telephone number (optional): 
	Second parent title (optional): 
	Second parent First name: 
	Second parent Last name: 
	Second parent Email: 
	Second parent phone number (optional): 
	First name - child 1: 
	Last name - child 1: 
	Day 1 - child 1: 
	Day 2 - child 1: 
	Month 1 - child 1: 
	Month 2 - child 1: 
	Year 1 - child 1: 
	Year 2 - child 1: 
	Year 3 - child 1: 
	Year 4 - child 1: 
	First name - child 2: 
	Last name - child 2: 
	Day 1 - child 2: 
	Day 2 - child 2: 
	Month 1 - child 2: 
	Month 2 - child 2: 
	Year 1 - child 2: 
	Year 2 - child 2: 
	Year 3 - child 2: 
	Year 4 for child 2: 
	First name - child 3: 
	Last name - child 3: 
	Day 1 - child 3: 
	Day 2 - child 3: 
	Month 1 - child 3: 
	Month 2 - child 3: 
	Year 1 - child 3: 
	Year 2 - child 3: 
	Year 3 - child 3: 
	Year 4 - child 3: 
	Address line 1: 
	Address line 2 (optional): 
	Town or city: 
	County (optional): 
	Postcode: 
	Yes by email: Off
	No: Off
	Yes by telephone: Off
	No by telephone: Off
	Yes by post: Off
	No by post: Off
	Yes, add Gift Aid: Off
	Confirm 1: Off
	Confirm 2: Off
	Confirm 3: Off
	No, do not add Gift Aid: Off
	Name of account holder 1: 
	Name of account holder 2: 
	Bank account number 1: 
	Bank account number 2: 
	Bank account number 3: 
	Bank account number 4: 
	Bank account number 5: 
	Bank account number 6: 
	Bank account number 7: 
	Bank account number 8: 
	Sort code 1: 
	Sort code 2: 
	Sort code 3: 
	Sort code 4: 
	Sort code 5: 
	Sort code 6: 
	Bank address: 
	Name of bank: 
	Bank postcode: 
	Day signed 1: 
	Day signed 2: 
	Month signed 1: 
	Month signed 2: 
	Year signed 1: 
	Year signed 2: 
	Year signed 3: 
	Year signed 4: 
	Pay by VISA: Off
	Pay by Mastercard: Off
	Pay by American Express: Off
	Card number 1: 
	Card number 2: 
	Card number 3: 
	Card number 4: 
	Card number 5: 
	Card number 6: 
	Card number 7: 
	Card number 8: 
	Card number 9: 
	Card number 10: 
	Card number 11: 
	Card number 12: 
	Card number 13: 
	Card number 14: 
	Card number 15: 
	Card number 16: 
	Month 1: 
	Month 2: 
	Year 1: 
	Year 2: 


